MDO2000AGD1BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.Note : Three-year warranty, excluding probes & LCD display panel.
X-Y MODE X-Axis Input
Y-Axis Input
Phase Shift
Channel 1
Channel 2
±3° at 100kHz
DISPLAY SYSTEM

Frequency Range: 100mHz~25MHz ; Flatness(relative to 1kHz): ±0.5 dB<15MHz; ±1 dB 15MHz~25MHz; Harmonic Distortion: -40 dBc ;
Stray(Non-harmonic): -40 dBc ; Total Harmonic Distortion:1% ; S/N Ratio: 40 dB
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
User manual CD x 1, Power cord x 1,
FREE DOWNLOAD
: 100MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2102A/2102AG(one per channel)GTP-100B-4
: 200MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2202A/2202AG(one per channel)GTP-200B-4
: 300MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2302A/2302AG(one per channel)GTP-300B-4 PC Software OpenWave software Driver USB driver ; LabView driver
GTL-110 BNC-BNC cable x 2 (only on MDO-2000AG)
MDO-2302AG
MDO-2202AG
MDO-2102AG
MDO-2302A